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ISIN: MHY8897Y2307

Overview
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Price
13.66 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.96% (0.13)

MHY8897Y2307
TOPS

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

58 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

12.90 USD (800)
21.87 USD (900)
13.51 USD
13.8113 USD
13.40 USD
13.53 USD
13.714285 USD
20,593
282,303.01

295

WKN: Y8897Y156
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=MHY8897Y2307&ID_NOTATION=20931013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dced5935370e3fe4a4a88e9d018df0638ec03ab1954d7999c468040282652db2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e092977acc1bcc32&time=1712739692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4912c62b91e807e59a5b37d40e0c3f367b47427618c27eaeba99b07612b7b8d9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=376aceb4ccc92ff9c&time=1712739692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ef805e95110710fe28ed07da69a65dce65d4ae7cec548fa500e7175cb020db&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4b04953cafadbcfe&time=1712739692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=393ccc605bf0c82d85975d1fcac533120c3912066d0532a1308737fc6144c253&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=459a3ef0356f8c215&time=1712739692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed2239cb0a7da2189a7c3b9d841a57298a15eb5c3636d5927038da6b59d4d9f6&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4605a016070ce8d7b&time=1712739692&tool=RSC

TOP SHIPS INC.

Details
2024/04/08 22:30:00 5Y
Price 100, 000.00
13.66 USD
Difference (] 0.96% (0.13)
80,000.00 \
General attributes
ISIN MHY8897Y2307
Symbol TOPS 60,000.00
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD |
Sector Transport 40,000.00 4
Security Stock
type
Market cap 58 EUR L
(m) 20,000.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD) L-\\‘\
n.0o e
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.90 USD (800) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 21.87 USD (900)
Open 13.51 USD ) )
High 13.8113 USD Isnformafl('J:n about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
ource: FactSet
Low 13.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.53 USD
VWAP 13.714285 UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 20,593 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.66 USD (18,893)
Trading volume 282,303.01 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.69 USD (16,606)
Number of trades 295 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.75 USD (46,364)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 10.39 USD (41,634)
YTD High | date 15.91 USD (2024/01/05)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 12.95 USD (2024/02/12)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 18.97 USD (2023/12/13)
Perf (%) +123.20% +32.20% -96.78% 52 Weeks Low | date 5.51 USD (2023/11/10)
Perf (abs.) +7.54 +3.33 -411.14
Beta 145 1.36 1.76 All listings for TOP SHIPS INC.
Volatility 79.38 66.69 120.01 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2023/09/29 08:02 0.536 EUR 0.00 3
Nasdaq 2024/04/08 22:30 13.66 USD 0.28 295
Munich 2024/04/09 08:04 12.70 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/04/09 08:12 12.40 EUR 0.00 1
Duesseldorf  2023/09/29 08:12 0.531 EUR 0.00 1
Berlin 2024/04/09 10:10 12.60 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20931013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395153410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395153413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395104852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414861107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395153414

TOP SHIPS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

N\ .
TOP SHIPS

Contact Details
TOP SHIPS

Vassilissis Sofias Str. & Meg. Alexandrou
Str. 1 151 24 Maroussi

Telefon: +30 210 812 8107
Fax: -
E-mail: eia@topships.org
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